belfuse.com/cinch
DMS-TPTM
Dry-mated Sealed Connectors
The Cinch Advantage
Cinch’s Mil/Aero Circulars DMS-TPTM connectors meet the highest standards
of safety for the harsh environment applications. Designed as a solution for
obstacles encountered in the Oil and Gas industry, it has proven effective in harsh
environment applications with prolonged use in the presence of oil, gas, sand, mud,

(0.521)
M29 x 1 M25 x 0.75 34
(1.339)
9
(0.354)
30
(1.182)
25.2
(0.992)
23.2
(0.913)
4
(0.156)
Ordering Information
Cinch Part Number Receptacle Type Size Contact Arrangement TP Series P/N (Ref)
500-7009-N10 Male Jam Nut 10 07 - 20 RER-M-10TPN-07-20
500-7011-N10 Female Jam Nut 10 07 - 20 RER-F-10TPN-07-20
500-7018-N10 Male Jam Nut 10 04 - 16 RER-M-10TPN-04-16
500-7019-N10 Female Jam Nut 10 04 - 16 RER-F-10TPN-04-16
500-7004-N14 Male Jam Nut 14 12 - 16 RER-M-14TPN-12-16
500-7007-N14 Female Jam Nut 14 12 - 16 RER-F-14TPN-12-16
500-7010-N14 Male Jam Nut 14 03 - 12 RER-M-14TPN-03-12
500-7008-N14 Female Jam Nut 14 03 - 12 RER-F-14TPN-03-12
500-7018-N14 Male Jam Nut 14 07 - 14 RER-M-14TPN-07-14
500-7019-N14 Female Jam Nut 14 07 - 14 RER-F-14TPN-07-14
belfuse.com/cinch
Mechanical Dimensions
Dimensions in mm (in)
Shell Size A B C D ØE ØF ØK +0.1/-0 ØL P ØQ Max R
10 37
(1.457)
14
(0.551)
32
(1.260)
24
(0.945)
M21 x 1 18
(0.708)
18.2
(0.716)
4.3
(0.169)
5
(0.197)
42.5
(1.673)
M4
14 37
(1.457)
13
(0.521)
40
(1.575)
31 (1.220) M29 x 1 25
(0.989)
25.2
(0.992)
5.3
(0.209)
6
(0.236)
53.5
(2.106)
M5
Flange Mount Receptacle Specifications
Ordering Information
Cinch Part Number Receptacle Type Size Contact Arrangement TP Series P/N (Ref)
500-0009-N10 Male Flange Mount 10 07 - 20 REC-M-10TPN-07-20
500-0011-N10 Female Flange Mount 10 07 - 20 REC-F-10TPN-07-20
500-0018-N10 Male Flange Mount 10 04 - 16 REC-M-10TPN-04-16
500-0019-N10 Female Flange Mount 10 04 - 16 REC-F-10TPN-04-16
500-0004-N14 Male Flange Mount 14 12 - 16 REC-M-14TPN-12-16
500-0007-N14 Female Flange Mount 14 12 - 16 REC-F-14TPN-12-16
500-0010-N14 Male Flange Mount 14 03 - 12 REC-M-14TPN-03-12
500-0008-N14 Female Flange Mount 14 03 - 12 REC-F-14TPN-03-12
500-0018-N14 Male Flange Mount 14 07 - 14 REC-M-14TPN-07-14
500-0019-N14 Female Flange Mount 14 07 - 14 REC-F-14TPN-07-14
belfuse.com/cinch
Boot Mechanical Dimensions
Mechanical Dimensions
Plug Specifications
Dimensions in mm (in)
Shell Size Part Number ØD E ØF
10 999-0600-101 5 (0.197) 81.28 (3.2) 20.32 (0.8)
999-0600-102 6.8 (0.268) 81.28 (3.2) 20.32 (0.8)
999-0600-103 8.5 (0.335) 81.28 (3.2) 20.32 (0.8)
14 999-0600-141 9 (0.354) 113.03 (4.45) 28.96 (1.14)
999-0600-142 11 (0.433) 113.03 (4.45) 28.96 (1.14)
999-0600-143 13 (0.512) 113.03 (4.45) 28.96 (1.14)
F
E
D
Dimensions in mm (in)
Shell Size ØA ØB C
10 24.5 (0.965) 19.55 (0.770) 72 (2.835)
14 33.5 (1.319) 28.55 (1.124) 90 (3.543)
belfuse.com/cinch
Plug Specifications
Ordering Information
Cinch Part Number Plug Type Size Contact Arrangement Cable OD TP Series P/N (Ref) Boot Part Number
500-0016-N10-97 Female Straight 10 07 - 20 9.7 mm FED-F-10TPN-07-20-A97     999-0600-103
500-0016-N10 Female Straight 10 07 - 20 8.7 mm FED-F-10TPN-07-20-A87     999-0600-102
500-0016-N10-75 Female Straight 10 07 - 20 7.5 mm FED-F-10TPN-07-20-A75     999-0500-101
500-0017-N10-97 Male Straight 10 07 - 20 9.7 mm FED-M-10TPN-07-20-A97 999-0600-103
500-0017-N10 Male Straight 10 07 - 20 8.7 mm FED-M-10TPN-07-20-A87   999-0600-102
500-0017-N10-75 Male Straight 10 07 - 20 7.5 mm FED-M-10TPN-07-20-A75  999-0500-101
500-0020-N10 Male Straight 10 04 - 16 9.7 mm FED-M-10TPN-04-16-A97   999-0600-103
500-0020-N10-87 Male Straight 10 04 - 16 8.7 mm FED-M-10TPN-04-16-A87 999-0600-102
500-0020-N10-75 Male Straight 10 04 - 16 7.5 mm FED-M-10TPN-04-16-A75 999-0500-101
500-0021-N10 Female Straight 10 04 - 16 9.7 mm FED-F-10TPN-04-16-A97     999-0600-103
500-0021-N10-87 Female Straight 10 04 - 16 8.7 mm FED-F-10TPN-04-16-A87     999-0600-102
500-0021-N10-75 Female Straight 10 04 - 16 7.5 mm FED-F-10TPN-04-16-A75  999-0500-101
500-0003-N14-97 Male Straight 14 12 -16 9.7 mm FED-M-14TPN-12-16-A97 999-0600-141
500-0003-N14 Male Straight 14 12 -16 11.0 mm FED-M-14TPN-12-16-A110 999-0600-141
500-0003-N14-138 Male Straight 14 12 -16 13.8 mm FED-M-14TPN-12-16-A138 999-0600-142
500-0012-N14-97 Female Straight 14 12 -16 9.7 mm FED-F-14TPN-12-16-A97 999-0600-141
500-0012-N14 Female Straight 14 12 -16 11.0 mm FED-F-14TPN-12-16-A110  999-0600-141
500-0012-N14-138 Female Straight 14 12 -16 13.8 mm FED-F-14TPN-12-16-A138 999-0600-142
500-0013-N14-97 Female Straight 14 07 - 14 9.7 mm FED-F-14TPN-07-14 A97    999-0600-141
500-0013-N14-110 Female Straight 14 07 - 14 11.0 mm FED-F-14TPN-07-14 A110 999-0600-141
500-0013-N14 Female Straight 14 07 - 14 13.8 mm FED-F-14TPN-07-14 A138 999-0600-142
500-0015-N14-97 Male Straight 14 07 - 14 9.7 mm FED-M-14TPN-07-14-A97 999-0600-141
500-0015-N14-110 Male Straight 14 07 - 14 11.0 mm FED-M-14TPN-07-14-A110 999-0600-141
500-0015-N14 Male Straight 14 07 - 14 13.8 mm FED-M-14TPN-07-14-A138 999-0600-142
500-0020-N14 Male Straight 14 03 - 12 9.7 mm FED-M-14TPN-03-12-A97 999-0600-141
500-0020-N14-110 Male Straight 14 03 - 12 11.0 mm FED-M-14TPN-03-12-A110 999-0600-141
500-0020-N14-138 Male Straight 14 03 - 12 13.8 mm FED-M-14TPN-03-12-A138 999-0600-142
500-0021-N14 Female Straight 14 03 - 12 9.7 mm FED-F-14TPN-03-12-A97     999-0600-141
500-0021-N14-110 Female Straight 14 03 - 12 11.0 mm FED-F-14TPN-03-12-A110     999-0600-141
500-0021-N14-138 Female Straight 14 03 - 12 13.8 mm FED-F-14TPN-03-12-A138     999-0600-142
© 2020 Cinch Connectivity Solutions
ds-ccs-mil-aero-circluars-dms-tp-07132020
North America
+1 507.833.8822
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44 (0) 1245 342060
Mechanical Dimensions
Dimensions in mm (in)
Shell Size A B ØC D E
10 39 (1.535) 24 (0.945) 4.2 (0.165) 34 (1.339) 25 (0.984)
14 40 (1.575) 32 (1.260) 4.2 (0.165) 34 (1.339) 34 (1.339)
Dust Cap Specifications
Ordering Information
Cinch Part Number Description Type Size TP Series P/N (Ref)
500-PSCC-N10 Plug Cap 10 BEFC-10TP
500-RSCC-N10 Receptacle Cap 10 BERC-10TP
500-PSCC-N14 Plug Cap 14 BEFC-14TP
500-RSCC-N14 Receptacle Cap 14 BERC 14TP
Plug Receptacle
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Tools, Hardware & Accessories category: